
Site Safe Price List
2025 - 2026

Foundation - Building 
Construction & Civil (Classroom)

Foundation - Building 
Construction & Civil (Online)

Foundation - Consultants 
(Online)

Foundation - Building Construction 
& Civil (Virtual Reality)

Foundation - Horticulture (Online)

Asbestos Awareness

Passport Plus - Height, Tools and 
Plant, Worker Health (Classroom)

Passport Plus - Flexi 
(Online + Clasroom)

Passport Plus - Flexi 
(Online + Webinar)

Interpreted Passport Course

Continued Professional 
Development Forum

Environmental Site Management 
(Online)

Registered Electrical Workers 
(Classroom)

First Aid Construction Safety 
(Classroom)

Mental Health First Aid In 
Construction

Site-Specific Safety Planning 
(Classroom)

Safety Harness Systems 
(Classroom)

Leadership in Safety (Classroom)

Leadership in Safety (Webinar)

Risk Management (Classroom)

Risk Management (Webinar)

Health and Safety in Contracting  
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers 
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers 
(Webinar)

Course Type Years of Site Safe Membership Loyalty Discount

1st year 2nd year 3rd year 4th year 5th year +

Training Courses

Price for 
Non-

Members

Price for 
Student

Rate

$190.00 

$190.00 

$250.00 

$225.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$190.00 

$40.00 

$320.00 

$335.00 

$335.00 

$280.00 

$370.00 

$320.00 

$320.00 

$320.00 

$320.00 

$370.00 

$280.00 

$280.00 

$142.50 

$142.50 

N/A

NA

N/A 

N/A 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$171.00 

$171.00 

$225.00 

$200.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$171.00 

$40.00 

$288.00 

$301.50 

$301.50 

$252.00 

$333.00 

$288.00 

$288.00 

$288.00 

$288.00 

$333.00 

$252.00 

$252.00 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$212.50 

$200.00 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$40.00 

$272.00 

$284.75 

$284.75 

$238.00 

$314.50 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$314.50 

$238.00 

$238.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$152.00

$152.00 
 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$40.00 

$256.00 

$268.00 

$268.00 

$224.00 

$296.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$296.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$187.50 

$200.00 

$142.50

$142.50  

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$40.00 

$240.00 

$251.25 

$251.25 

$210.00 

$277.50 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$277.50 

$210.00 

$210.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$175.00 

$200.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$40.00 

$224.00 

$234.50 

$234.50 

$196.00 

$259.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$259.00 

$196.00 

$196.00 

Accident Investigation and 
Prevention (Classroom)

Supervisor (Classroom)

Health & Safety Representative 
(Classroom)

Advanced Safety Harness 
Systems

Safety Excellence for Leaders

$280.50 

$416.50 

$416.50 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$264.00 

$392.00 

$392.00 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$247.50 

$367.50 

$367.50 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$231.00 

$343.00 

$343.00 

$512.00 

$175.00 

All prices excluding GST. Effective 01/06/2025

 



Foundation - Building 
Construction & Civil (Classroom)

Foundation - Building 
Construction & Civil (Online)

Foundation - Consultants 
(Online)

Foundation - Building Construction 
& Civil (Virtual Reality)

Foundation - Horticulture (Online)

Asbestos Awareness

Passport Plus - Height, Tools and 
Plant, Worker Health (Classroom)

Passport Plus - Flexi 
(Online + Clasroom)

Passport Plus - Flexi 
(Online + Webinar)

Interpreted Passport Course

Continued Professional 
Development Forum

Environmental Site Management 
(Online)

Registered Electrical Workers 
(Classroom)

First Aid Construction Safety 
(Classroom)

Mental Health First Aid In 
Construction

Site-Specific Safety Planning 
(Classroom)

Safety Harness Systems 
(Classroom)

Leadership in Safety (Classroom)

Leadership in Safety (Webinar)

Risk Management (Classroom)

Risk Management (Webinar)

Health and Safety in Contracting  
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers 
(Classroom)

Training and Supervising Workers 
(Webinar)

$161.50 

$161.50 

$212.50 

$200.00 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$161.50 

$40.00 

$272.00 

$284.75 

$284.75 

$238.00 

$314.50 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$272.00 

$314.50 

$238.00 

$238.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$152.00

$152.00 
 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$40.00 

$256.00 

$268.00 

$268.00 

$224.00 

$296.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$256.00 

$296.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$187.50 

$200.00 

$142.50

$142.50  

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$142.50 

$40.00 

$240.00 

$251.25 

$251.25 

$210.00 

$277.50 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$277.50 

$210.00 

$210.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$175.00 

$200.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$133.00 

$40.00 

$224.00 

$234.50 

$234.50 

$196.00 

$259.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$224.00 

$259.00 

$196.00 

$196.00 

Course Type Years of Site Safe Membership Loyalty Discount

1st year 2nd year 3rd year 4th year 5th year +

Training Courses Cont.
Price for 

Non-
Members

Price for 
Student 

Rate

$297.00 

$441.00 

$441.00 

$512.00 

$175.00 

Accident Investigation and 
Prevention (Classroom)

Supervisor (Classroom)

Health & Safety Representative 
(Classroom)

Advanced Safety Harness 
Systems

Safety Excellence for Leaders

$280.50 

$416.50 

$416.50 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$264.00 

$392.00 

$392.00 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$247.50 

$367.50 

$367.50 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$231.00 

$343.00 

$343.00 

$512.00 

$175.00 

$330.00 

$490.00 

$490.00 

$560.00 

$195.00 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Advisor Services

Advisor Services (safety, health, environment) Member Non-Member

Consultancy hourly rate $150.00 $180.00

Safety advisor - hourly rate (e.g. audit, report writing, travel) $150.00 $180.00

Products

Policy Documentation Member Non-Member

Health and Safety Policy Document (electronic, policy only) $85.00 $95.00

Other Items Member Non-Member

Hazard board - each $27.50 $39.50

Danger sign - each $27.50 $39.50

Posters (set of 12) - safety awareness theme $27.50 $39.50

SiteWise Pre-qualification

SiteWise All

Level 3 Registration $225.00 (includes 3 assessments)

Level 3 Subsequent yearly registrations $225.00 (includes annual reassessment)

Level 3 Additional assessments $100.00

Level 2 Upgrade $500.00

Level 2 Subsequent yearly registrations $695.00

Level 1 P.O.A


